
DIN 934, Hexagon nut with metric coarse thread, M 3, 
brass

Article number
5309343

Weight in kg
0

Customs number
74153300

Material
Brass

Quality
brass

Coating
pln

Diameter
3 mm

Product details

With metric coarse thread.

Material Brass

Force application type External hex

Height h 2.4 mm

Norm DIN 934

Diameter 3 mm

Quality brass

Force application SW 5,5

Coating pln

Diameter d 3 mm
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Remarks

Standard was withdrawn. DIN similar to ISO 4032. Changed SW and height for ISO. Items are delivered according to DIN.

Product variants

Coating pln

Diameter (mm)

2 •

2,5 •

3 •

4 •

5 •

6 •

8 •

10 •

12 •

14 •

16 •

20 •

24 •
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